
Lot 7
1015 m²

Lot 6
1279 m²

Lot 5
1316 m²

Lot 4
1175 m²

Lot 3
596 m²

Lot 2
538 m²

Lot 1
582 m²

084 22 09 80
maisons@thomas-piron.eu 
www.thomas-piron.eu

Video du projet,  
prix et 
disponibilites

LOT 

7

MOURCOURT



AA

B

B

716

42
0

30
8

27
0

340 357

10
26

11
00

790

LOT 7 Surface habitable = ± 87m²

AA

B

B

LOT 7 Surface habitable = ± 87m²

11
00

790

320 386

28
0

15
0

26
1

30
5

376330

30
5

27
6

42
5

216490

14
5

326280

Date : Echelle :

A3 :  420mm x 297mm

Le
 p

ré
se

nt
 p

ro
je

t r
es

te
 la

 p
ro

pr
ié

té
 d

e 
la

 S
.A

. T
H

O
M

AS
 &

 P
IR

O
N

. I
l e

st
 p

ro
té

gé
 p

ar
 la

 lé
gi

sl
at

io
n 

en
 m

at
iè

re
 d

e 
cr

éa
tio

n 
et

  n
e 

pe
ut

 e
n 

au
cu

n 
ca

s 
fa

ire
 l'

ob
je

t d
'u

ne
 c

op
ie

 m
êm

e 
pa

rti
el

le
 s

an
s 

l'a
ut

or
is

at
io

n 
de

 l'
au

te
ur

.

08/01/2024 1/75
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AP COMS 42262/STMU/JAJU

REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE ETAGE
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PIGNON A RUE FACADE LATERALE GAUCHE

Rez-de-chaussée

Coupe

Etage
Façade avant

Façade arrière

Pignon gauche

LOT 

7
SURFACE HABITABLE: 186 m²

SUPERFICIE TERRAIN: 1 316 m²
SURFACE HABITABLE: 174 m2

SUPERFICIE TERRAIN: 1 015m2


